VP B © W c O
c K
Helo T
e £ ERIE
wS00 Cxco ~oof | 2
— — ogpov = MW\MW o
o ‘ o o L =
WseT 0 Lo, 83 = 1l I
- — 0 =
= < Lo g L em S m3
o) 0o oo Y
q Er 0 520c 5970 93
i N =050 SIS £
m i Te)
N o
o g W
S
g e s )
“ - ©
— ad B gA
! _ 7 g
c =
[ KR o

| 2024-08-01 |7

TeKRS> |

1(3)

2,45m

R e e N e e st
| |
1 1
° | |
m 1 1
A | |
B S S x| 1 1
11 | |
[ I I
11 | |
11 “ ~ “
i ! & !
i | (@) |
11 ! N |
11 | 1
11 | |
[ I I
11 | |
11 | 1
11 | |
[ I I
11 | |
11 | 1
11 e
11
h [ | | DO 5
11
i
¥ S
g 3 — n —
i St ettt N O/I
t ™ c
- o -
— &~ < -—
N
[
e
N
A\ A
N \/




NR. [Description MA Item Number | Qty
1 |Beam additional module Bravo 8057737 1
2 |Omega OM 1
3 |Leg 8057666 2 I I Q GS ﬁ'i%gé;s%EDEN
473 ?1
4 |M6S 8.8 M16x120 8057703 2 www.hags.com
5 |M6M -8 M16 8042812 2 Omega Group Swing Extension Module
6 |D17x28x2,5 8058078 2 MASW51 335
7 |End piece goaz004 | 3 || 2(3)
8 |Screw, thr-forming M6x25-8.8-(1ISO7380) 8027762 | 4 TeKR®>|  [2024-08-01 |7




STEP 4

STEP 5

47Nm

>C20/25

/[

/ 80rlm
g U /a7

>83mm

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+4650)380—
47300
www.hags.com

NR. |Description MA Iltem Number | Qty
1 |Wedge anchor M10x80 8008561 4
2 [Swing joint 8050617 2
3 |Swing joint safety chain 8057567 2
‘oo s |
5 |@11x24x2 S0seLr | 4
6 |M6S M10x120 mm Sosoetr | 4
7 |Top cover gggggé; 4

Omega Group Swing Extension Module

MASW51335
3(3)

TeKR®>| |2024-08-01 |7




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Detail View A (1 : 10)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View10
	Detail View C (1 : 7)
	Drawing View12
	Detail View D (1 : 7)


